
學校名稱： 

科組名稱： 

招生性別： 

錄取人數：       名 

列印頁數：    /  

公告日期：104/06/30 

113學年度竹苗區高級中等學校免試入學分發結果

報名單位 報名單位

新竹縣立尖石國民中學

新竹縣立新豐國民中學

新竹市立三民國民中學

新竹縣立新豐國民中學

新竹市立三民國民中學

新竹市立光華國民中學

新竹縣立自強國民中學

新竹市立三民國民中學

新竹市立建功高級中學附設國中部

新竹縣立忠孝國民中學

新竹市立新科國民中學

新竹市立育賢國民中學

新竹縣立二重國民中學

新竹市立光華國民中學

新竹市立建華國民中學

新竹市立建功高級中學附設國中部

新竹市立三民國民中學

新竹市立建功高級中學附設國中部

新竹市立光武國民中學

新竹縣立芎林國民中學

新竹縣立二重國民中學

新竹市立光華國民中學

新竹縣立二重國民中學

新竹市立培英國民中學

新竹縣立忠孝國民中學

新竹市立培英國民中學

新竹市立竹光國民中學

新竹縣立新豐國民中學

新竹市立育賢國民中學

新竹市立三民國民中學

新竹縣私立仰德高級中學附設國中部

新竹市立三民國民中學

新竹市立光華國民中學

新竹縣立芎林國民中學

新竹市立建功高級中學附設國中部

新竹縣立二重國民中學

新竹市立建功高級中學附設國中部

新竹市私立光復高級中學附設國中部

新竹市立竹光國民中學

新竹縣立忠孝國民中學

113學年度竹苗區高級中等學校免試入學委員會印製

181305 新竹市私立光復高級中學

430 多媒體設計科

不限

學號 學號

110011

00064

110190

00033

110403

110056

110192

110494

00435

110189

110076

100188

110110

110271

1100119

00196

110439

00028

110010

110048

110081

110191

110082

110415

110277

110591

110192

00110

100063

110557

00015

110542

110397

110074

00032

110011

00329

00000070

110197

110255

姓名 姓名

何○娟

吳○喬

宋○禮

李○閩

李○萱

林○傑

林○慈

林○亞

邱○齊

侯○言

洪○媛

范○文

唐○涵

孫○妍

翁○珊

張○翎

張○雯

張○甄

張○齊

張○舜

張○恩

張○軒

張○芸

張○羚

梁○旋

郭○咨

陳○熹

陳○妏

喬○渝

彭○棋

曾○峻

曾○甯

曾○家

游○玫

黃○芸

黃○謙

黃○霖

黃○媗

楊○倢

董○芯

〔依姓名排序〕

新竹市立培英國民中學

新竹縣立竹東國民中學

新竹縣立二重國民中學

新竹縣立關西國民中學

新竹市立虎林國民中學

新竹縣立新埔國民中學

新竹市立三民國民中學

110220

110215

110214

110118

110039

110017

110489

蒲○涵

劉○淵

鄧○茹

羅○云

蘇○云

饒○綺

饒○聞
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